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TITLE:

DIMENSIONS
PRESSURE FIXTURE

STANDARD DIMENSIONS
PART NUMBER

730-0590
730-1000
730-2000
730-2200
730-3000
730-4000

*PSIRATING
73°F / 23°C

100 PSI
50 PSI
50 PSI
50 PSI
35 PSI
35 PSI

3.00" (76.2)
5.54" (140.7)
5.54" (140.7)
5.54" (140.7)
5.54" (140.7)
5.54" (140.7)

12.00" (304.8)
7.18" (182.4)

11.92" (302.8)
12.90" (327.7)
17.91" (455.0)
23.88" (606.6)

A
INCHES (MM)

B
INCHES (MM)

B

A

A


